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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 20.838 $2.001 6   

AUBREY FLYNN 21.433 $2.002 16   

TAYLOR JARRELL 23.280 $2.003 16   

HALLIE LOCASCIO 23.858 $2.004    

LANDON CERNICH 35.090 $2.005

ALEIGH DOUCET 38.184 $2.006 16

HALLIE LOCASCIO 43.466 $2.007    

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 47.031 $2.008 16

LACI BEETZ 54.154 $2.009 16

STELLA BECNEL 199.000 $2.0010 16   
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MACIE REINE 15.127 $255.001 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

KN FAMOUS CZARDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.158 $192.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SHELBY SHOWS 15.235 $128.003 6   

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.337 $64.004 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.4775 6

HALEY WALKER 15.4896 73034 4ST FRANCISVLE   LA

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.5157 46091 6   

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.5188 72730 6ANGIE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.671 $213.001 6   

EMILY GATLIN 15.691 $133.002 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.691 $133.002 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

KYLIE CLIBURN 15.692 $53.004 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TINYELLA POOLEY 15.6975 103732 6GRETNA   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.7076 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.7317 82037 6JAYESS   MS

PACKMANSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.7508 33888 6GONZALES   LA

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.7569 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

PATTYCLOE CURRY 15.76410 89415 6LIBERTY   MS

LOUISEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.77911 70598 6ROBERT   LA

NEENAH THOMAS 15.80712 13064 6AMITE   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.85713 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MACY HURST 15.87814 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

RARE OVATIONHARLEY MCKNIGHT 15.87814 6

CYNTHIA CROWELL 15.92316 86179 6SLIDELL   LA

BETH CANNON 15.94617 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.94818 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ETTA PRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.96319 6   

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.97220 95411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.02921 89400 6ROBERT   LA

CAINS SPECIAL JUDGEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.03322 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MARY ETTAPRESLEIGH VARNADO 16.11423 6   

ROCKS RED ROSECOLBY ELLEN CURRY 16.12024 89416 6LIBERTY   MS

MIA BALDWIN 16.12125 103735 6GEISMAR   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAYCEE NEWBY 16.146 $149.001

KN BORN TO FLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.146 $149.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.163 $85.003 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

MITO  SIERRA DANLEY 16.172 $21.004 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.172 $21.004 100246 6LORANGER   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.1866 108846 6HOLDEN   LA

SISTERLEXIE FROST 16.2107 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.2508 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 16.2539 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.26210 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.28311 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JANET THOMAS 16.30912 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GOOSEMAKENNA BABIN 16.33013 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.36414 104217 6LORANGER   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.37115 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

TAYLOR JACOBSEN 16.42216 96085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

PREACHERCINDY NAVARRE 16.44917 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

WHISKEYCLOE CURRY 16.44917 89415 6LIBERTY   MS

JORDAN STEIN 16.45119 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

CHIPJESSIE TEMPLE 16.47320 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.49621 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

EASY SIERRA DANLEY 16.50322 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

HONNAHKEIRA PELTIER 16.56023 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

DUKEKIMBERLY HART 16.57024 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.695 $128.001 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

RANDI DOMANGUE 16.728 $96.002 68226 6CHAUVIN   LA

BAESARAH WAGUESPACK 16.736 $64.003 33888 6GONZALES   LA

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 16.762 $32.004

COLIE DAVIS 16.7775 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.7836

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.7897 82037 6JAYESS   MS

PAULA ALARIO 16.7908 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

CAREY COOPER 16.8719 6

LARISSA RAYBURN 16.88110 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

TANNAH MCALISTER 16.91911    

TRIGGERGABRIELLE CERNICH 16.93212

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.95013 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.95114 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

BM SAIL ON FAMEASHTON COOPER 16.95515 6

SARAH DELYEA 17.00716 93026 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BREA ELLWAGNER 17.194 $85.001 6   

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.217 $64.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.244 $43.003 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 17.379 $21.004 104178 6LORANGER   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.4735 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

PWCINDY NAVARRE 17.5736 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 17.6387 104217 6LORANGER   LA

STARR KING 17.6548    

PAYTON WALLACE 17.6709 107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.70110 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.75311 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.78512 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

COCOSARAH WAGUESPACK 17.95313 33888 6GONZALES   LA

HONEY DUN IT BLUEVICTORIA COGAN 18.30914 109521 6GELLE CHASSE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 18.48815 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ESSIEALEIGH JEAN 18.57816 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANGELKEIRA PELTIER 18.64517 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

KOUGARDUSTIN ANGELLE 18.71318 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ARIANA ELLWAGNER 18.74019 6   

DORA TROSCLAIR 19.64620 6094 6ROBERT   LA

HBDALEN CLERK 20.13621

MADELYN CUTRER 20.42122 108136 6LORANGER   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 20.97523 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 21.08924 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 21.89125 6   

CINDERDALEN CLERK 22.84526

CHARITY FOX 23.56727 106816 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KS HURTLING HUSSEYCHEYENNE LOPINTO 915.4666   

COWBOYS DREAM 144COLBY ELLEN CURRY 915.58789416 6LIBERTY   MS

HEIDI PRICE 915.70114176 6CHAUVIN   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 915.85399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 916.012   

LEVI GORDON 916.104104288 6LORANGER   LA

RIOMAKENNA BABIN 916.13575726 4SAINT AMANT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

HAZZYLEXIE FROST 916.19988523 6SLIDELL   LA

MADISON HARRISON 916.22287768 6SLIDELL   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 916.27872730 6ANGIE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.33289402 6COVINGTON   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 916.40789287 6HOLDEN   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 916.433106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 916.49157432 6COVINGTON   LA

WHITNEY JONES 916.518107825 6WALKER   LA

SANDRA MORALES 916.7085784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 916.739106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

CLOUDYKIMBERLY HART 917.19389034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

MX FLASHIN TA FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 917.26370598 6ROBERT   LA

BROOKE HYDE 917.350106721 6ROSELAND   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 917.430104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LEAH GREINER 917.585109174 6   

JASMINE MCPHERSON 917.817106681 6COVINGTON   LA

APRIL PELTIER 918.118102000 6SLIDELL   LA

LAKEN MOORE 918.358104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 918.464104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 919.01646091 6   

SUZIE MCGOVERN 919.3356

LEAH CHADWICK 919.4376

JESSDEETASTICHARLEY MCKNIGHT 931.8276

TRACEY LANGE 999.000101910 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE ROMIG 999.000   

MCKENZIE PURSER 999.000   
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 15.946 $40.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.0292 89400 6ROBERT   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.2623 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

JANET THOMAS 16.3094 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.496 $35.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.6952 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.7903 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 19.646 $21.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 916.7085784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SUZIE MCGOVERN 919.3356
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHELBY SHOWS 15.235 $81.001 6   

EMILY GATLIN 15.691 $48.002 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KYLIE CLIBURN 15.692 $32.003 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TINYELLA POOLEY 15.6974 103732 6GRETNA   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PATTYCLOE CURRY 15.764 $67.001 89415 6LIBERTY   MS

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.857 $40.002 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MACY HURST 15.878 $27.003 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.9484 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.9725 95411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.0846 104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROCKS RED ROSECOLBY ELLEN CURRY 16.1207 89416 6LIBERTY   MS

MIA BALDWIN 16.1218 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.1639 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.17210 100246 6LORANGER   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.18611 108846 6HOLDEN   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.250 $54.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 16.253 $32.002 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.274 $22.003 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GOOSEMAKENNA BABIN 16.3304 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.3495

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.3646 104217 6LORANGER   LA

WHISKEYCLOE CURRY 16.4497 89415 6LIBERTY   MS

JORDAN STEIN 16.5048 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

HONNAHKEIRA PELTIER 16.5609 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.58510 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LARISSA RAYBURN 16.881 $40.001 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.950 $24.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.951 $16.003 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.2104 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

STARR KING 17.2175    

Page 7 of 16



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 1

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.244 $27.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 17.379 $16.002 104178 6LORANGER   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.501 $11.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 17.6384 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.7925 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 18.4886 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ESSIEALEIGH JEAN 18.5787 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANGELKEIRA PELTIER 18.6458 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.4889 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 20.19310 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 21.08911 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 21.52912 108136 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYS DREAM 144COLBY ELLEN CURRY 915.58789416 6LIBERTY   MS

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 915.85399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 916.012   

RIOMAKENNA BABIN 916.13575726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

MADISON HARRISON 916.22287768 6SLIDELL   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 916.40789287 6HOLDEN   LA

WHITNEY JONES 916.518107825 6WALKER   LA

BROOKE HYDE 917.350106721 6ROSELAND   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 917.430104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LEAH GREINER 917.585109174 6   

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 918.464104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 919.4376

CHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 999.000106681 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MACIE REINE 15.127 $72.001 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.3372 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.4773 6

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.7564 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TAYLOR JACOBSEN 16.422 $43.001 96085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

CAREY COOPER 16.8712 6

BM SAIL ON FAMEASHTON COOPER 16.9553 6

SARAH DELYEA 17.0074 93026 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HANNAH RICKS 17.473 $29.001 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.7852 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

HONEY DUN IT BLUEVICTORIA COGAN 18.3093 109521 6GELLE CHASSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.33289402 6COVINGTON   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MACIE REINE 15.1271 5101841 6LA PLACE   LA

KN FAMOUS CZARDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.1582 470598 6ROBERT   LA

SHELBY SHOWS 15.2353 36   

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.3374 287655 6FOLSOM   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.4775 16

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.5156 46091 6   

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.5187 72730 6ANGIE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.6711 56   

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.6912 3.581196 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY GATLIN 15.6912 3.5103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KYLIE CLIBURN 15.6924 295410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TINYELLA POOLEY 15.6975 1103732 6GRETNA   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.7076 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.7317 82037 6JAYESS   MS

PACKMANSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.7508 33888 6GONZALES   LA

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.7569 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

PATTYCLOE CURRY 15.76410 89415 6LIBERTY   MS

LOUISEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.77911 70598 6ROBERT   LA

NEENAH THOMAS 15.80712 13064 6AMITE   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.85713 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MACY HURST 15.87814 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

RARE OVATIONHARLEY MCKNIGHT 15.87814 6

CYNTHIA CROWELL 15.92316 86179 6SLIDELL   LA

BETH CANNON 15.94617 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

ETTA PRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.96318 6   

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.97219 95411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.02920 89400 6ROBERT   LA

ROCKS RED ROSECOLBY ELLEN CURRY 16.12021 89416 6LIBERTY   MS

MIA BALDWIN 16.12122 103735 6GEISMAR   LA
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KN BORN TO FLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.1461 570598 6ROBERT   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.1632 4101759 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.1723 2.5100246 6LORANGER   LA

MITO  SIERRA DANLEY 16.1723 2.588747 6FOLSOM   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.1865 1108846 6HOLDEN   LA

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.2506 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 16.2537 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.2628 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.2839 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JANET THOMAS 16.30910 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.36411 104217 6LORANGER   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.37112 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

TAYLOR JACOBSEN 16.42213 96085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

PREACHERCINDY NAVARRE 16.44914 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

WHISKEYCLOE CURRY 16.44914 89415 6LIBERTY   MS

JORDAN STEIN 16.45116 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

CHIPJESSIE TEMPLE 16.47317 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.49618 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

HONNAHKEIRA PELTIER 16.56019 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

DUKEKIMBERLY HART 16.57020 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.6951 513692 6WESTWEGO   LA

RANDI DOMANGUE 16.7282 468226 6CHAUVIN   LA

BAESARAH WAGUESPACK 16.7363 333888 6GONZALES   LA

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.7894 282037 6JAYESS   MS

PAULA ALARIO 16.7905 19365 6FOLSOM   LA

CAREY COOPER 16.8716 6

LARISSA RAYBURN 16.8817 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9508 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.9519 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

BM SAIL ON FAMEASHTON COOPER 16.95510 6

SARAH DELYEA 17.00711 93026 6INDEPENDENCE   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BREA ELLWAGNER 17.1941 56   

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.2172 4104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.2443 3104215 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 17.3794 2104178 6LORANGER   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.4735 1104176 6COVINGTON   LA

PWCINDY NAVARRE 17.5736 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 17.6387 104217 6LORANGER   LA

PAYTON WALLACE 17.6708 107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.7019 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.75310 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.78511 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

COCOSARAH WAGUESPACK 17.95312 33888 6GONZALES   LA

HONEY DUN IT BLUEVICTORIA COGAN 18.30913 109521 6GELLE CHASSE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 18.48814 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ESSIEALEIGH JEAN 18.57815 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANGELKEIRA PELTIER 18.64516 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

KOUGARDUSTIN ANGELLE 18.71317 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ARIANA ELLWAGNER 18.74018 6   

DORA TROSCLAIR 19.64619 6094 6ROBERT   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 20.42120 108136 6LORANGER   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 20.97521 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 21.08922 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 21.89123 6   

CHARITY FOX 23.56724 106816 6LORANGER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 15.9461 55786 6COVINGTON   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.0292 489400 6ROBERT   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.2623 39356 6WESTWEGO   LA

JANET THOMAS 16.3094 219289 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.4961 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.6952 413692 6WESTWEGO   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.7903 39365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 19.6461 56094 6ROBERT   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHELBY SHOWS 15.2351 56   

EMILY GATLIN 15.6912 4103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KYLIE CLIBURN 15.6923 395410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TINYELLA POOLEY 15.6974 2103732 6GRETNA   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PATTYCLOE CURRY 15.7641 589415 6LIBERTY   MS

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.8572 4106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MACY HURST 15.8783 396329 6ROSELAND   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.9484 2103732 6GRETNA   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.9725 195411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.0846 104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROCKS RED ROSECOLBY ELLEN CURRY 16.1207 89416 6LIBERTY   MS

MIA BALDWIN 16.1218 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.1639 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.17210 100246 6LORANGER   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.18611 108846 6HOLDEN   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.2501 595728 6PICAYUNE   MS

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 16.2532 495410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.2743 399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.3644 2104217 6LORANGER   LA

WHISKEYCLOE CURRY 16.4495 189415 6LIBERTY   MS

JORDAN STEIN 16.5046 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

HONNAHKEIRA PELTIER 16.5607 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.5858 102002 6COVINGTON   LA
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LARISSA RAYBURN 16.8811 5101701 6SUMMIT   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9502 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.9513 395728 6PICAYUNE   MS

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.2104 2101205 6COVINGTON   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.2441 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 17.3792 4104178 6LORANGER   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.5013 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 17.6384 2104217 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.7925 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 18.4886 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ESSIEALEIGH JEAN 18.5787 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANGELKEIRA PELTIER 18.6458 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

LAKEN MOORE 20.1939 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 21.08910 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 21.52911 108136 6LORANGER   LA
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